
SPRINT DES TROIS RIVIERES - SPRINT 2 - LE MIDOU
MONT DE MARSAN 24.6.2023

SMCO

Emilie DANEL
SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : Dame
Distance : 2650m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:20:53 (7'53"/km)

9/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aurélie DARMAILLACQ 0:15:16
2. Marie-Charlotte LEYRIS 0:16:04
3. Emmanuelle VALENTIN 0:16:26

1. 83 00:04:42 117m 40'10"/km
2. 89 00:01:14 00:05:56 142m 8'41"/km
3. 82 00:00:26 00:06:22 42m 10'19"/km
4. 90 00:01:51 00:08:13 255m 7'15"/km
5. 92 00:01:36 00:09:49 248m 6'27"/km
6. 93 00:01:39 00:11:28 111m 14'52"/km
7. 103 00:01:43 00:13:11 94m 18'16"/km
8. 87 00:01:29 00:14:40 155m 9'34"/km
9. 97 00:01:18 00:15:58 127m 10'14"/km

10. 96 00:02:20 00:18:18 123m 18'58"/km
11. 255 00:02:17 00:20:35 333m 6'51"/km
12. 999 00:00:18 00:20:53 77m 3'54"/km
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